2024 STATE OFFICER GOODWILL TOUR

State Officer — Caleb Horne
State Officer — Garrett Case
State Officer — Trey Myers
State Officer — Kayla Poling

Tuesday, January 23 (Kurt Murray)

6:50 a.m.
8:00-9:00 a.m.
9:30-10:30 a.m.
11:30-12:45 p.m.
1:15-2:15 p.m.
2:45-3:45 p.m.
4:15-5:15 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
Overnight

Depart Stillwater
Dover (Breakfast)
Drummond
Cherokee (Lunch)
Alva

Waynoka
Mooreland
Fargo-Gage (Dinner)
Woodward

Wednesday, January 24 (Kurt Murray)

7:00 a.m.
8:00-9:00 a.m.
9:30-10:30 a.m.
11:00-12:00 p.m.
12:45-2:00 p.m.
2:30-3:30 p.m.
4:00-5:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
Overnight

Depart Woodward

Canton (Breakfast)
Thomas-Fay-Custer
Weatherford

Burns Flat-Dill City (Lunch)
Sayre

Eric

Blair (Dinner)

Altus

Thursday, January 25 (Kurt Murray)

7:30 a.m.

8:00-9:00 a.m.
9:45-10:45 a.m.
11:15-12:15 p.m.
12:45-2:00 p.m.
2:30-3:30 p.m.
3:45-4:45 p.m.
5:30 p.m.

Return to Stillwater

Depart Altus
Tipton (Breakfast)
Grandfield
Chattanooga
Cache (Lunch)
Lawton

Empire

Cyril (Dinner)

Tuesday, January 30 (Rose Bonjour)

7:15 am.
8:00-9:00 a.m.
10:00-11:00 a.m.
11:30-12:45 p.m.
1:15-2:15 p.m.
3:15-4:15 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

Return to Stillwater

Depart Stillwater
Cushing (Breakfast)
Tulsa-Webster

Broken Arrow (Lunch)
Coweta

Bixby

Okmulgee (Dinner)

Thursday, February 1 (Scott Nemecek)

7:00 a.m.
8:00-9:00 a.m.
9:15-10:15 a.m.
10:30-11:30 a.m.
12:00-1:15 p.m.
1:30-2:30 p.m.
3:00-4:00 p.m.
Return to Stillwater

Depart Stillwater
Davenport (Breakfast)
Chandler

Meeker

Bethel (Lunch)
Shawnee

Prague




2024 STATE OFFICER GOODWILL TOUR

State Officer — Pedro Valles
State Officer — Clara Duncan
State Officer — Alec Anderson
State Officer — Kylee Falasco

Tuesday, January 23 (Trevor Lucas)

7:30 a.m.
8:00-9:00 a.m.
10:00-11:00 a.m.
12:00-1:15 p.m.
1:45-2:45 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
Overnight

Depart Stillwater
Glencoe (Breakfast)
Sand Springs
Barnsdall (Lunch)
Dewey

Welch (Dinner)
Miami

Wednesday, January 24 (Trevor Lucas)

7:45 am.
8:00-9:00 a.m.
9:30-10:30 a.m.
11:30-12:45 p.m.
1:45-2:45 p.m.
3:45-4:45 p.m.
5:15 p.m.
Overnight

Depart Miami Hotel
Miami (Breakfast)
Quapaw

Ketchum (Lunch)
Kansas

Inola

Wagoner (Dinner)
Wagoner

Thursday, January 25 (Trevor Lucas)

7:00 a.m.

8:00-9:00 a.m.
9:45-10:45 a.m.
11:30-12:45 p.m.
1:30-2:30 p.m.
3:00-4:00 p.m.

5:30 p.m.

Return to Stillwater

Depart Wagoner

Webbers Falls (Breakfast)
Stigler

Red Oak (Lunch)

Porum

Checotah

Kellyville (Dinner)

Tuesday, January 30 (Clark Long)

7:30 a.m.
8:00-9:00 a.m.
9:30-10:30 a.m.
11:30-12:45 p.m.
1:15-2:15 p.m.
2:45-3:45 p.m.
4:15 p.m.

Return to Stillwater

Depart Stillwater
Mulhall-Orlando (Breakfast)
Guthrie

Wellston (Lunch)

Dale

Little Axe

Norman (Dinner)

Thursday, February 1 (Rose Bonjour)

6:20 a.m.

8:00-9:00 a.m.
9:15-10:15 a.m.
10:30-11:30 a.m.
12:30-1:45 p.m.
2:30-3:30 p.m.
4:00 p.m.

Return to Stillwater

Depart Stillwater
Purcell (Breakfast)
Lexington

Wayne

Byng (Lunch)
Seminole

Strother (Dinner)




